## N07000009/32

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800106497568

08/03/07--01018--005 \*\*87.50

SECHETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SEP IL MH B:

VH 107-41585

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Charle Foster Care Home
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

\$78.75

Filing Fee

Filing Fee

& Certificate of Status

\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate of

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Charles Preston
Name (Printed or typed)
Address

City. State & Zin

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 24, 2007

CHANTEL PRESTON 9 E 11TH ST APOPKA, FL 32703

SUBJECT: CHANTEL FOSTER CARE HOME

Ref. Number: W07000041585

We have received your document for CHANTEL FOSTER CARE HOME and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The articles of incorporation of a nonprofit corporation must be prepared in compliance with section 617.0202, Florida Statutes. Please refer to that section of the law for assistance.

The name of the corporation must contain a corporate suffix. This suffix may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please use officer and director titles such as, P-PRESIDENT, S-SECRETARY, D-DIRECTOR, VP- VICE PRESIDENT.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Herring Document Specialist New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOY 6397 - Tallahasson, Florida 39314

Letter Number: 607A00051188

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)
07 SEP 14 AM 8: 28

A Tricle I NAME	9. 3L) 14 AM 8: 28
Ti	SECHETARY OF STATE
Chantel Foster Care Home	INC . IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation	on shall be:
9 East 11th Street Apople	3 PLOCIOS
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	ainzetion it is explosive
This Corporation is a nonprofit organized is: This Corporation is a nonprofit organized is: Tor housing the disable.	Carrie Transfer
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	
Bylan	. 2 W
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	818 Hawk Arost Lane
Chartel Preston (tresauleits) / 10	Orlando F-32818
horetha Hampton Ireasurer 1300	o South Highand # Apopka FL3270
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):  Chartel Preston (Prestodent) / 78  Lovetha Hampton (Treasurer) 1300  Delina Jefferson (Secretary) 13	564 Park Ave Apopka C/ 37.70
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STR	EEI ADDRESS
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Chartel Preston 7818 Hawk Crest Lane Orlando	TI ODGO
	1, 14 22818
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
$\Delta t = 1 \cdot C \cdot C \cdot C$	plando,
7818 Hawk Crest Lane, 1	L 37.818
***************	***************************************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the abin this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	ove stated corporation at the place designated d agent and agree to act in this capacity.
( hautel De the	CUIDT
Signature/Registered Agent	Date /
(1Kouth) Rost	01.11
Signature/Incorporator	Dote 1 V
organical or incorporation	Date · ·